
PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 JO ET FAB 150 Johan RENAUX - Fabrice FRETE 1 100 1 100 200

2 LUCCA TEAM #17 150 Thomas COUILLAUD - Alexandre NICOGOSSIAN 2 95 7 87 182

3 TEAM WL RACING 160 Willy RUNGET - Ludovic FEUILLATRE 8 86 2 95 181

4 MIQUET RACING TEAM 150 Stéphane MIQUET - Thierry MIQUET - Corentin FOURNIER 6 88 3 92 180

5 LE MANS SUPER KART 2 160 Charly PAQUIER - Pierre-Henri MAILLERIE - Alexandre HOUDAYER - Martin VIVIER 10 84 6 88 172

6 KRBB TEAM 160 Brice BONNAUD - Benjmain BEUCHER - Romain ORHANT - Raphaël RODRIGUEZ - Pascal HUTEAU 12 82 5 89 171

7 ESR 1 160 Hervé MICHAU - Laurent RICHARD - Nicolas DUPREZ 14 80 8 86 166

8 ESR 3 150 Arnaud PICARD - Alexandre RIVIERE - Thomas FORGES - Benjamin BOULTE 5 89 17 77 166

9 LR PROMOTION 150 Antoine ROBERT - Lionel ROBERT - Antoine BOURCIER - Brady BELTRAMELLI 20 74 4 90 164

10 NICE & FURIOUS GIRLS by PKA 150 Anaïs PRIOUL - Sophie GABILLAT - Elodie SIMOES 15 79 11 83 162

11 LES COMERES 160 Emmanuel FRANCOIS - Brice VARONA 11 83 16 78 161

12 BREIZH POWER 160 Julien ROMANTEAU - Florent RICHARD - David GUILLARD 9 85 19 75 160

13 TEAM BEBOSS 150 Romain BONDON - Mathieu HEARD - Pierre BAUX - Vincent WUILLAUME 7 87 21 73 160

14 AS MEUDON KARTING 160 Guillaume LAUSTRIAT - Franck GAUVIN - Stéphane STEMPER 21 73 9 85 158

15 LES BROYEURS DU POITOU 160 Sylvain PIAUD - Olivier GUILLOTEAU 3 92 28 66 158

16 TEAM ASPHALTE RACING 160 Mathieu FOURNIER - Jonathan DUVAL 19 75 12 82 157

17 ESR VIP 150 Olivier STROSSER - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Sébatien LANGLOIS 17 77 18 76 153

18 TEAM SUNSPLASH 150 Alexandre LEGARDA - Frédéric OYHENART - Jonathan GRATIEN 13 81 22 72 153

19 LOS MUCHACHOS 150 Julien TREMBLAY - David TREMBLAY 4 90 32 62 152

20 TEAM MEKA 150 Killian HYRON - Cédric JAGLALE - Emilien LE BORGNE - Maxime BRIANT - Maxime MARTINEZ 28 66 10 84 150

21 ESR 2 150 Guillaume CAMUS - Benjamin BOULTE - Mickaël GALLIENNE - Arnaud PICARD 25 69 13 81 150

22 MRC 53 160 Florian GUILLEMIN - Jean-Bernard CHEVALIER - Guillaume LEBOULLEC 24 70 15 79 149

23 EPPE - KIF RACING 150 Estelle POIDEVIN - Eric POIDEVIN - Nicolas BAUDRY 26 68 14 80 148

24 CASTEL RACING 35 150 Raphaël MOROSINI - Pierre-Henri GASDON - Dominique TIRIAU 23 71 23 71 142

25 VRG 150 Dominique GUYON - Charly GUYON - Laurent SABLE - Thierry QUENTIN - Philippe NOURY 16 78 30 64 142

26 VOLKSWAGEN LE MANS RACING 1 150 Arnaud HERIVEAU - Alexis DENIAU - Guillaume LEGRET 27 67 20 74 141

27 CASTEL RACING 44 160 Christophe MENARD - Tonio FAUCHEUX - Thierry SOULAS 22 72 27 67 139

28 ACTIOTECH RACING 160 Frédéric BOUDOT - Benoit YOU - David TURGIS 18 76 31 63 139

29 LES TOURISTES 160 Yvan GUERTON - Gérard CHESNEAU - Fabrice GODARD - Florian BACHELOT 29 65 25 69 134

30 KARTMANS RACING TEAM 1 150 Damien DOITEAU - Benoît LE PEZENNEC 31 63 24 70 133

31 VOLKSWAGEN LE MANS RACING 2 150 Kévin SAVIGNARD - Nicolas ROBIN - Alexis DENIAU 30 64 26 68 132

32 RT RACING - LE MANS RT KART 150/160 Denis RICHARD - Julien TOUCHARD - Benoit RAPICAULT 32 62 29 65 127

33 R3 150 David ROMAGNE - Alexandre RICHE - Thomas RICHE 33 61 33 61 122
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PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 JO ET FAB 150 Johan RENAUX - Fabrice FRETE 1 100 1 100 200

2 LUCCA TEAM #17 150 Thomas COUILLAUD - Alexandre NICOGOSSIAN 2 95 4 90 185

3 MIQUET RACING TEAM 150 Stéphane MIQUET - Thierry MIQUET - Corentin FOURNIER 5 89 2 95 184

4 LR PROMOTION 150 Antoine ROBERT - Lionel ROBERT - Antoine BOURCIER - Brady BELTRAMELLI 11 83 3 92 175

5 ESR 3 150 Arnaud PICARD - Alexandre RIVIERE - Thomas FORGES - Benjamin BOULTE 4 90 9 85 175

6 NICE & FURIOUS GIRLS by PKA 150 Anaïs PRIOUL - Sophie GABILLAT - Elodie SIMOES 8 86 6 88 174

7 TEAM BEBOSS 150 Romain BONDON - Mathieu HEARD - Pierre BAUX - Vincent WUILLAUME 6 88 12 82 170

8 ESR 2 150 Guillaume CAMUS - Benjamin BOULTE - Mickaël GALLIENNE - Arnaud PICARD 13 81 7 87 168

9 ESR VIP 150 Olivier STROSSER - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Sébatien LANGLOIS 10 84 10 84 168

10 TEAM SUNSPLASH 150 Alexandre LEGARDA - Frédéric OYHENART - Jonathan GRATIEN 7 87 13 81 168

11 LOS MUCHACHOS 150 Julien TREMBLAY - David TREMBLAY 3 92 18 76 168

12 TEAM MEKA 150 Killian HYRON - Cédric JAGLALE - Emilien LE BORGNE - Maxime BRIANT - Maxime MARTINEZ 16 78 5 89 167

13 EPPE - KIF RACING 150 Estelle POIDEVIN - Eric POIDEVIN - Nicolas BAUDRY 14 80 8 86 166

14 VOLKSWAGEN LE MANS RACING 1 150 Arnaud HERIVEAU - Alexis DENIAU - Guillaume LEGRET 15 79 11 83 162

15 CASTEL RACING 35 150 Raphaël MOROSINI - Pierre-Henri GASDON - Dominique TIRIAU 12 82 14 80 162

16 VRG 150 Dominique GUYON - Charly GUYON - Laurent SABLE - Thierry QUENTIN - Philippe NOURY 9 85 17 77 162

17 KARTMANS RACING TEAM 1 150 Damien DOITEAU - Benoît LE PEZENNEC 18 76 15 79 155

18 VOLKSWAGEN LE MANS RACING 2 150 Kévin SAVIGNARD - Nicolas ROBIN - Alexis DENIAU 17 77 16 78 155

19 R3 150 David ROMAGNE - Alexandre RICHE - Thomas RICHE 19 75 19 75 150

KFS 150
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PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 TEAM WL RACING 160 Willy RUNGET - Ludovic FEUILLATRE 2 95 1 100 195

2 KRBB TEAM 160 Brice BONNAUD - Benjmain BEUCHER - Romain ORHANT - Raphaël RODRIGUEZ - Pascal HUTEAU 6 88 2 95 183

3 LE MANS SUPER KART 2 160 Charly PAQUIER - Pierre-Henri MAILLERIE - Alexandre HOUDAYER - Martin VIVIER 4 90 3 92 182

4 LES BROYEURS DU POITOU 160 Sylvain PIAUD - Olivier GUILLOTEAU 1 100 12 82 182

5 ESR 1 160 Hervé MICHAU - Laurent RICHARD - Nicolas DUPREZ 7 87 4 90 177

6 BREIZH POWER 160 Julien ROMANTEAU - Florent RICHARD - David GUILLARD 3 92 9 85 177

7 LES COMERES 160 Emmanuel FRANCOIS - Brice VARONA 5 89 8 86 175

8 AS MEUDON KARTING 160 Guillaume LAUSTRIAT - Franck GAUVIN - Stéphane STEMPER 10 84 5 89 173

9 TEAM ASPHALTE RACING 160 Mathieu FOURNIER - Jonathan DUVAL 9 85 6 88 173

10 MRC 53 160 Florian GUILLEMIN - Jean-Bernard CHEVALIER - Guillaume LEBOULLEC 12 82 7 87 169

11 ACTIOTECH RACING 160 Frédéric BOUDOT - Benoit YOU - David TURGIS 8 86 13 81 167

12 CASTEL RACING 44 160 Christophe MENARD - Tonio FAUCHEUX - Thierry SOULAS 11 83 11 83 166

13 LES TOURISTES 160 Yvan GUERTON - Gérard CHESNEAU - Fabrice GODARD - Florian BACHELOT 13 81 10 84 165

KFS 160
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